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HOUSE FOR RENT

3144 ROGERS AVE
2 BLOCKS FROM TCU CAMPUS

¢ 2 BEDROOMS
e 2 FULL BATHROOMS (tiled)
e 2 CAR ATTACHED CARPORT
e 1418 sq. ft. of living space
e SECURITY SYSTEM
e UTILITY ROOM WITH W/D
e ALLKITCHEN APPLICANCE INCLUDING DISH WASHER AND DISPOSAL
e FULLY CARPETED
e ALLELECTRIC
e CENTRAL HEAT AND AIR CONDITIONING
e 1YEAR LEASE
e TENANT PAYS WATER AND ELECTRIC
e $1,100 PER MONTH
e NO APPLICATION FEE
e  FIRST COME FIRST SERVED

CONTACT: RICHARD VLASICH
817-927-7954

dickyv.richard.3@gmail.com
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APARTMENTS FOR RENT

BLOCKS AWAY FROM TCU

PERFECT FOR TCU STUDENTS
CONTACT: Nate Hamlin
323-385-8922

nlh682000@yahoo.com
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ROOMMATE WANTED

2 BEDROOM, LARGE BATHROOM, WALK IN CLOSET
A™ FLOOR, QUIET

ROOMMATE IS A SENIOR AT TCU

REGULAR MONTHLY RENT $1045

NOW ONLY $845

CONTACT

Blaire beb01@comcast.net

Located in the LoftVue Apartment Complex. The room is fully
furnished including a private bathroom, queen size bed, walk-in
closet, washer and dryer in unit, granite counter tops, balcony and
a 50 inch TV. The apartment has a workout facility, tanning bed,
pool, grill, fire pit, and game room with pool tables and TVs. Pets
are allowed. There is optional garage parking. The unit is available
now until August 2015.
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2700 McCart Ave Duplexes - $3000/month

!

— 4 bedrooms/2 baths per floor (3 units available!!!!)
— Wide open living area and kitchen

— Tons of parking

— Within walking distance to TCU!

— Furnished with all appliances including washer and dryer

— Yard maintenance included in price.

Call or Text Jason @ 817-637-8970
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HOUSE FOR RENT

4 BLOCS FROM TCU CAMPUS

$1160 PER MONTH
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3-4 BEDROOM HOME WITH FURNITURE (1 BR COULD BE USED AS
DINING ROOM). Modern kitchen appliances including DW and W&D.
one full bathroom and additional large sink in enclosed porch. Large
backyard/fenced. Ample driveway parking. Available immediately. No
pets.

CALL
515-333-1850
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TCU: GARAGE APARTMENT

3229 ODESSA AVENUE

1 % BLOCKS SOUTH OF TCU
EASY WALKING DISTANCE!
»#% NEWLY REMODELED ***
‘ 1 Bedroom, 1 bath
Living room, Kitchen

Ceiling Fan, Lots of Storage
CUTE! QUIET! SAFE!

Refrig/Freezer, Stove/Oven, Washer/Dryer Included

$650.00 per month, ALL BILLS PAID
Available July 1

(817) 923-3353 or (817) 991-5585 or (817) 688-3353

& W Sorry, No Pets Allowed and No Smoking
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s Included ~ 817-332-3111
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Fully Furnished Utilitie

Large studio room with queen bed, sofa
and seating area around gas log fireplace, charming

small kitchen, washer and dryer, and marble bathroom
with shower. 12 foot ceiling with tall windows bringing
light from four exposures. Attached garage with auto-

matic door opening.

Great westside neighborhood
10 minute drive to TCU campus.



Agent One Page Report Page 1 of 1
M1216988 Active 3208 Preston Hollow Road Fort Worth* 76109-2051* LP: $3,400
i : Category: Residential Lease Type: House Orig LP: $3,400

Area: 107*/10* Map: /Also For Sale: For Sale MLS #: Low:

Click on Image for More Options
School District: Fort Worth ISD*

Subdv: Tanglewood Add Fort Worth* Lake Name: Lst$/SqFt: $ 0.97
County: Tarrant* Plan Dev:

Parcel ID: 03088413 Legal: TANGLEWOOD ADDITION-FORT WORTH*
Lot: 27* Blk: 5* Multi Prcl: MUD Dst:
Bedrooms: 4  TotBaths: 3.0 Liv Areas: 3 Dining Areas: 1  Story: 2 Pool: No
Fireplaces: 1 Full Baths: 3 Levels-ist:  2nd: 3rd: Bsmt:
Security Sys:  Haif Baths: 0 Levels-ist:  2nd: 3rd: Bsmt:

SqFt: 3,508%/Tax
# Gar Spaces: 2 Gar Size: 0X0
Acres: 0.339* Lot Dimen:
Media: 5/0/1 Property History: Y HOA: None
Document Storage: 0/0/0

Yr Built: 1958" / Preowned
# Carport Spaces: 0 Covered Park: 2
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